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Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant-Hr

Maintenance Assistant-Hr

Other Positions Held City
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities
Park Maintenance-Facilities

Park Maintenance-Facilities

Total Wages

$78,682
$61,314
$52,750
$47,515
$46,506
$46,418
$45,009
$37,299

$6,015

$1,335



