	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Supervisor		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$78,682
2.	Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$61,314
3.	Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$52,750
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$47,515
5.	Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$46,506
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$46,418
7.	Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$45,009
8.	Maintenance Worker I		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$37,299
9.	Maintenance Assistant-Hr		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$6,015
10.	Maintenance Assistant-Hr		Norwalk	Park Maintenance-Facilities	\$1,335